Place Bib#
1 4575
2 4587
3 4607
4 4625
5 4593
6 4620
7 4585
8 4560
9 4590

10 4634
11 4642
12 4589
13 4600
14 4574
15 880

16 4609
17 4601
18 4576
19 4628
20 4631
21 4637
22 4622
23 4623
24 4597
25 4646
26 4641
27 4584
28 1319
29 4615
30 4613
31 4621
32 4614
33 4550

HITS Grand Junction, CO Sprint Triathlon Results
May 17, 2015

Name

Tristan Camp-Lagueux
Jim Ettenger
Scott Ingram
David Reed
Daniel Haley
Morgan Oliva
Michael Dudzic
Casey Adams
Mark Ferris
Michael Stone
Chris Thomas
Andrew Fedak
Cassidy Hemp
Gabrielle Camp-Lagueux
Peter Young
Robyn Jankoski
Marco Hernandez
George Cespedes
Ryan Schultz
Randal Smith
Sean Strode
Aliesa Parent
Christine Potter
Spencer Harger
Penny Vercelline
Khem Suthiwan
Robbie Day
kaitlin viola
Natalie McConnell
Stephanie Macias
Isabelle Orrico
Paul Mannes
Susan Young

Swim
00:11:09.775
00:11:38.717
00:11:31.416
00:11:14.037
00:00:00.000
00:10:36.242
00:12:11.274
00:12:12.278
00:11:41.620
00:14:11.258
00:13:06.603
00:16:38.569
00:14:27.693
00:11:55.034
00:12:17.591
00:13:57.902
00:16:38.422
00:15:41.896
00:19:23.213
00:12:27.836
00:15:43.387
00:14:21.503
00:15:33.891
00:16:42.538
00:13:48.582
00:16:41.819
00:12:28.763
00:14:03.047
00:11:23.281
00:13:40.276
00:15:53.529
00:21:47.210
00:00:00.000

Swim
Rank T1

2 00:01:57.058
6 00:01:49.497
5 00:02:24.037
3 00:02:03.993

07:49:56.734
1 00:01:42.500
9 00:03:18.369
10 00:02:23.190
7 00:03:31.467
20 00:03:32.938
14  00:02:42.281
34 00:03:08.344
22 00:03:44.688
8 00:02:54.272
11 00:03:37.597
17 00:03:41.210
33  00:03:19.853
26 00:03:32.450
46 00:05:12.824
12 00:04:34.416
27 00:03:10.437
21 00:03:49.347
25 00:05:07.018
37 00:03:49.510
16 00:03:44.334
36 00:02:56.983
13  00:05:59.555
18 00:04:00.653
4  00:05:55.282
15 00:04:31.559
30 00:04:53.662
53 00:06:24.508

07:24:51.684

Bike

00:37:29.310
00:35:21.480
00:34:05.286
00:35:16.224
00:00:00.000
00:38:59.125
00:38:38.005
00:37:47.223
00:37:29.401
00:37:04.350
00:37:28.265
00:35:47.290
00:40:09.736
00:43:08.251
00:36:26.737
00:39:34.781
00:40:55.709
00:38:41.785
00:35:34.049
00:40:03.387
00:40:15.186
00:40:08.225
00:39:40.548
00:40:46.521
00:45:02.894
00:40:24.904
00:45:48.238
00:43:13.660
00:42:59.742
00:47:28.126
00:47:56.369
00:43:46.365
00:42:30.748

Bike

Rank T2

9
3
1
2

14
12
11
10
7
8
5
19
27
6
15
23
13
4
17
20
18
16
22
33
21
38
28
26
43
45
29
25

00:00:42.329
00:01:02.451
00:01:08.877
00:00:42.602
00:00:00.000
00:00:46.949
00:01:01.906
00:00:57.102
00:01:44.008
00:01:01.965
00:01:57.898
00:01:17.683
00:00:51.475
00:00:58.112
00:01:26.223
00:01:05.475
00:01:06.020
00:01:01.412
00:02:19.099
00:01:25.790
00:00:59.228
00:00:59.810
00:01:20.264
00:01:16.430
00:01:54.701
00:01:00.863
00:02:05.450
00:00:54.179
00:01:32.545
00:00:48.677
00:01:16.027
00:01:20.498
00:01:49.079

Run

00:22:38.927
00:24:57.168
00:26:12.633
00:26:16.407
08:16:06.096
00:26:21.700
00:23:33.692
00:26:50.980
00:26:22.607
00:27:30.860
00:30:58.849
00:29:47.522
00:27:58.953
00:28:19.432
00:33:58.773
00:30:11.746
00:28:15.061
00:31:53.129
00:28:32.624
00:32:38.243
00:32:17.997
00:34:47.419
00:32:47.735
00:32:13.068
00:30:56.471
00:34:39.408
00:30:43.916
00:34:56.479
00:35:25.768
00:31:00.518
00:28:55.601
00:28:06.030
00:31:36.072

Run

Rank Finish

1

v b~ W

01:13:57.399
01:14:49.313
01:15:22.249
01:15:33.263
01:16:56.096
01:18:26.516
01:18:43.246
01:20:10.773
01:20:49.103
01:23:21.371
01:26:13.896
01:26:39.408
01:27:12.545
01:27:15.101
01:27:46.921
01:28:31.114
01:30:15.065
01:30:50.672
01:31:01.809
01:31:09.672
01:32:26.235
01:34:06.304
01:34:29.456
01:34:48.067
01:35:26.982
01:35:43.977
01:37:05.922
01:37:08.018
01:37:16.618
01:37:29.156
01:38:55.188
01:41:24.611
01:41:37.583

Age Sex

16
50
34
56
30
16
13
28
25
45
50
45
18
14
50
54
20
52
36
52
39
24
50
36
44
38
13
29
15
25
22
32
47
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

4606
4580
4643
4567
4636
4581
4564
4633
4591
4649
4562
4578
4596
2726
4610
4626
4629
4579
4566
4570
4602
4594
4565
4608
3261
4588
4604
4599
4612
4618
4624
4638
4640
4648

Abbi Hunn
Natalie Clayton

Amelia (Amy) Vagher

Katey Barnes
Angela Strode
Ross Cook
Danielle Barber
Daniel Stone
Janine Frazee
Joel Zarlin

Eve Ashby
Charles Cholet
Robyn Hardesty
Mark Bailey
Roberta Johnson
Nicole Robilotto
Patty Simpson
Susie Christianson
Steve Barbour
Ruth Beach
Janet Heron
Misty Hall

Jody Barbour
Marti Irish

Kelley Ryals
Brianne Favatella
Scot Houska
Suzzanne Harwood
Sarah Kontz

Julie Mouton
Monica Rodriguez
Sheila Sturm
Cynthia Surface
Marsha Willey

00:15:51.306
00:16:26.183
00:16:49.051
00:16:40.746
00:16:56.332
00:24:37.257
00:14:10.217
00:20:59.193
00:19:30.517
00:23:40.420
00:14:38.937
00:16:32.315
00:17:38.048
00:15:52.459
00:19:07.831
00:21:04.863
00:17:27.755
00:15:21.520
00:00:00.000
00:20:20.267
00:20:05.009
00:22:53.376
00:19:04.647
00:17:52.438
00:22:29.971
00:25:45.859
00:25:30.190
00:30:45.445
00:18:44.413
00:23:16.010
00:27:26.170
00:26:11.567
00:21:41.334
00:29:32.204

28
31
38
35
39
58
19
50
47
57
23
32
41
29
45
51
40
24

49
48
55
44
42
54
60
59
64
43
56
62
61
52
63

00:03:44.285
00:05:09.570
00:04:23.006
00:06:03.135
00:05:57.771
00:04:49.734
00:06:41.407
00:04:40.486
00:07:10.126
00:05:16.098
00:05:59.204
00:04:47.070
00:04:06.899
00:07:08.933
00:03:52.030
00:06:00.338
00:05:34.643
00:03:41.424
07:26:25.647
00:04:35.972
00:04:50.466
00:10:19.649
00:05:52.851
00:06:06.003
00:04:40.518
00:06:35.287
00:08:37.841
00:08:32.401
00:06:38.707
00:07:35.413
00:07:34.867
00:08:35.187
00:08:14.349
00:09:42.576

00:45:20.592
00:46:53.187
00:45:00.599
00:48:01.405
00:46:40.503
00:44:12.727
00:49:37.351
00:46:52.466
00:45:45.204
00:41:02.433
00:49:28.364
00:44:37.384
00:50:13.172
00:46:48.345
00:45:16.855
00:45:38.039
00:47:51.207
00:52:01.969
00:49:36.841
00:49:23.440
00:50:35.271
00:53:54.493
00:57:59.964
00:49:57.661
00:58:27.868
00:55:20.812
00:52:19.795
00:48:08.691
01:05:06.427
00:58:57.752
00:58:32.586
00:50:10.503
01:01:22.668
01:09:01.163

35
42
32
46
39
30
51
41
37
24
49
31
54
40
34
36
44
56
50
48
55
58
60
52
61
59
57
47
65
63
62
53
64
66

00:01:31.976
00:02:05.617
00:01:12.293
00:00:52.940
00:01:39.245
00:01:39.899
00:01:04.341
00:01:29.269
00:02:51.143
00:01:52.551
00:01:13.539
00:02:15.868
00:01:02.639
00:03:20.324
00:02:04.154
00:02:02.591
00:01:21.734
00:03:50.912
00:02:43.572
00:02:27.673
00:02:47.289
00:01:22.389
00:03:10.124
00:03:45.703
00:01:11.853
00:01:24.201
00:02:29.229
00:03:01.068
00:01:05.895
00:02:05.915
00:02:16.692
00:02:13.071
00:02:46.424
00:01:55.882

00:35:35.405
00:33:45.611
00:38:04.897
00:33:52.617
00:34:28.008
00:31:00.341
00:36:31.647
00:34:12.899
00:33:59.232
00:37:33.692
00:38:08.270
00:41:24.577
00:39:47.364
00:40:04.749
00:43:19.198
00:39:20.756
00:45:43.918
00:45:56.922
00:41:31.484
00:45:29.126
00:45:13.748
00:35:44.901
00:38:32.085
00:47:01.863
00:40:18.180
00:39:46.390
00:40:51.969
00:43:16.472
00:47:04.960
00:47:09.215
00:48:09.704
00:57:26.464
00:50:42.723
01:04:15.480

39
29
43
30
34
21
41
33
32
42
44
52
48
49
55
46
58
59
53
57
56
40
45
60
50
47
51
54
61
62
63
65
64
66

01:42:03.564
01:44:20.168
01:45:29.846
01:45:30.843
01:45:41.859
01:46:19.958
01:48:04.963
01:48:14.313
01:49:16.222
01:49:25.194
01:49:28.314
01:49:37.214
01:52:48.122
01:53:14.810
01:53:40.068
01:54:06.587
01:57:59.257
02:00:52.747
02:01:07.544
02:02:16.478
02:03:31.783
02:04:14.808
02:04:39.671
02:04:43.668
02:07:08.390
02:08:52.549
02:09:49.024
02:13:44.077
02:18:40.402
02:19:04.305
02:24:00.019
02:24:36.792
02:24:47.498
02:54:27.305

24
26
37
28
31
31
41
35
49
53
47
61
31
65
45
45
53
39
45
52
57
38
46
66
34
24
60
52
38
41
38
47
42
61
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